Электромагнитные клапаны
серии BG
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

-G1 = Grommet Housing Tape-Wrapped (Class B) Coil Construction;
-203 = 12 VDC Supply Voltage
How To Order
Valve Part Numbers are built from a series product codes. Use the Bold product codes from
the choices listed on the following page to construct a complete Part Number.
Coil
Body (NPT)
Seals
6 Coil Construction
7 Supply Voltage
5 Seal Material
3 Body Material
4 Body Port
Body Port
Body (Manifold)
4
3-Way Valve
Example Shown
Part Number: BG2022-01LC-B-G1-203
From How to Order example below.
BG Series
 MOPD: 400 PSI (28 Bar)
 CV Range: 0.018 to 0.430 (KV Range: 0.016 to 0.372)
 7 Watts
The BG Series gives you a highly adaptable design for practically all applications requiring
flow between CV 0.018 and 0.430 (KV 0.016 to 0.372). This robust 2- or 3-way miniature
solenoid utilizes a stainless steel body to resist corrosion for most acids, alkaline solutions,
and harsh environments. Available in numerous port configurations, orifice sizes, and
material combinations, the BG Series is a highly flexible valve that fulfills the requirements
for most applications.
Typical Applications
Stainless Steel Bodies:
• Medical Equipment
• Laboratory Equipment
• Food Processing Equipment
2.26
(57.4) 1.96
(49.8)
1/8-27 NPT PORT
(2) PLC'S
Ø1.214
(20.84)
18 AWG
PVC 18˝ LEADS
(457)
BG 20 22 – 01 LC – B – G1 – 203
Series
1
Function
2
MOPD –
3
Body
Material
4
Body
Port
–
5
Seal
Material
–
6
Coil
Construction
–
7
Supply
Voltage
GENERAL PURPOSE
J-10
SOLENOID VALVES 3 Body Material
01 303 Stainless Steel
03 Brass
XX No Body
( 4  Body Port OB only)
4 Body Port
LB 1/4˝ NPT Female
LC 1/8˝ NPT Female
MM Manifold Mount
(5/16˝-24 Stud)
OB Omit Body (operator only)*
( 3  Body Material XX only)
BG Series – Part Number Build
Build a Valve Part Number by filling in the boxes below using the related
code numbers on this page.
Valve
Function Code
MOPD CV KV Orifice
psig bar Body Stop Body Stop Body Stop